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44,800 1 MIGLIORI GAIA GRAMSCI 15,00 0,30 14,700 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900

44,600 2 SACCHETTI GIORGIA ANZIO 15,00 0,30 14,700 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800

44,600 3 PAIELLA ELENA TRIGORIA 15,00 0,30 14,700 15,00 0,90 0,50 14,600

44,500 4 GUEYE AICHTOU STRATOS 15,00 0,40 14,600 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800

44,500 4 LALLONARDO ELISA STRATOS 15,00 0,60 14,400 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700

44,100 6 PIETRAROTA SOFIA VALSUGANA 15,00 0,50 14,500 15,00 2,10 0,50 13,400

44,000 7 DE FILIPPIS DOROTEA GRAMSCI 15,00 0,30 14,700 15,00 2,10 0,50 13,400

43,700 8 DI CARLO GRETA ANZIO 15,00 0,50 14,500 14,50 1,30 0,50 13,700

43,700 8 CARDUCCI BEATRICE STRATOS 15,00 0,40 14,600 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400

43,400 10 MUNTEANU ALESSIA HARMONY 15,00 0,80 14,200 14,50 1,10 0,50 13,900

43,300 11 MANNOCCHI ANGELICA ROMANA 15,00 0,70 14,300 15,00 3,30 0,50 12,200

42,700 14 RINALDI ELENA ANZIO 15,00 0,70 14,300 15,00 2,20 0,50 13,300

43,200 12 GALEANO ASHLEY GRAMSCI 15,00 0,90 14,100 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500

43,200 12 GIAMBANCO  VIOLA GRAMSCI 15,00 0,90 14,100 15,00 1,20 13,800

41,200 15 POSTA PENELOPE ROMANA 15,00 1,00 14,000 14,50 2,70 0,50 12,300

41,000 16 SILLI CATERINA GRAMSCI 15,00 0,80 14,200 15,00 1,70 13,300

VOLTEGGIO TRAVE
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MIGLIORI GAIA GRAMSCI 15,00 0,30 0,50 15,200 15,00 0,40 14,600

SACCHETTI GIORGIA ANZIO 15,00 0,40 0,50 15,100 15,00 0,40 14,600

PAIELLA ELENA TRIGORIA 15,00 0,20 0,50 15,300 15,00 0,50 14,500

GUEYE AICHTOU STRATOS 15,00 0,40 0,50 15,100 15,00 1,00 14,000

LALLONARDO ELISA STRATOS 15,00 0,10 0,50 15,400 15,00 0,70 14,300

PIETRAROTA SOFIA VALSUGANA 15,00 0,30 0,50 15,200 15,00 0,60 14,400

DE FILIPPIS DOROTEA GRAMSCI 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800 15,00 0,50 14,500

DI CARLO GRETA ANZIO 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900 15,00 0,70 14,300

CARDUCCI BEATRICE STRATOS 15,00 0,90 0,50 14,600 15,00 0,50 14,500

MUNTEANU ALESSIA HARMONY 15,00 0,90 0,50 14,600 15,00 0,40 14,600

MANNOCCHI ANGELICA ROMANA 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700 15,00 0,70 14,300

RINALDI ELENA ANZIO 15,00 1,00 14,000 15,00 0,60 14,400

GALEANO ASHLEY GRAMSCI 15,00 1,40 0,50 14,100 15,00 0,40 14,600

GIAMBANCO  VIOLA GRAMSCI 15,00 0,50 0,50 15,000 15,00 0,90 14,100

POSTA PENELOPE ROMANA 15,00 1,50 13,500 14,50 0,80 13,700

SILLI CATERINA GRAMSCI 15,00 2,10 0,50 13,400 14,50 1,10 13,400

CORPO LIBERO TRAMPOLINO
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15,000 1 DE FILIPPIS DOROTEA GRAMSCI 15,00 0,50 0,50 15,000

14,700 2 SACCHETTI GIORGIA ANZIO 15,00 0,80 0,5 14,700

14,500 3 MIGLIORI GAIA GRAMSCI 15,00 0,50 14,500

14,500 3 GUEYE AICHTOU STRATOS 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500

14,400 5 GALEANO ASHLEY GRAMSCI 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400

14,300 6 DI CARLO GRETA ANZIO 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300

14,200 7 LALLONARDO ELISA STRATOS 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200

14,100 8 CARDUCCI BEATRICE STRATOS 15,00 1,40 0,50 14,100

14,000 9 RINALDI ELENA ANZIO 15,00 1,50 0,50 14,000

13,900 10 PAIELLA ELENA TRIGORIA 15,00 1,60 0,50 13,900

13,500 11 SILLI CATERINA GRAMSCI 15,00 1,50 13,500

13,400 12 MUNTEANU ALESSIA HARMONY 15,00 2,10 0,50 13,400

13,300 13 GIAMBANCO  VIOLA GRAMSCI 15,00 1,70 13,300

PARALLELE ALLIEVE 

CATEGORIA: 

MACCARESE 15 MARZO 2025
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44,700 1 SINISI ALYSIA VALSUGANA 15,00 0,20 14,800

44,700 1 BOTTAN EMMA VARSITY 15,00 0,50 14,500

44,600 2 ROCHA MONTALVAN BRINA MIRELLA TSG 15,00 0,50 14,500

44,500 3 BIAGINI CAMILLA VARSITY 15,00 0,40 14,600

44,500 5 BALA NOEMI MARIA HARMONY 15,00 0,40 14,600

44,400 6 LONGO IRENE TSG 15,00 0,40 14,600

44,300 7 COPPOLA SOFIA HARMONY 15,00 0,20 14,800

44,300 7 FANTOZZI VALERIA TSG 15,00 0,30 14,700

44,100 9 PARROTTA SARA TSG 15,00 0,70 14,300

44,100 10 MUSCATO AURORA VELITRAE 15,00 0,50 14,500

43,800 11 PIZZO CRISTINA ANZIO 15,00 0,30 14,700

43,800 11 GABRIELLI EMMA VARSITY 15,00 0,30 14,700

43,700 13 CATANZANI MARGHERITA ANZIO 15,00 0,40 14,600

43,500 14 FAZIO AURORA STRATOS 15,00 0,70 14,300

43,500 14 PIGA RACHELE TSG 15,00 0,50 14,500

43,400 16 PEDERIVA BEATRICE TSG 15,00 0,70 14,300

43,200 17 DE GREGORIO MIA palocco 15,00 0,70 14,300

43,100 18 CALANDRA CRYSTAL ROMANA 15,00 0,70 14,300

43,000 19 lopez SOFIA palocco 15,00 0,70 14,300

42,900 20 BABERENDALE ELISA palocco 15,00 0,90 14,100

42,700 21 PAPA VITTORIA ROMANA 15,00 0,60 14,400

42,700 22 CECCARANI NINA ROMANA 15,00 1,10 13,900

42,700 22 FASTELLA ALMA ROMANA 15,00 0,80 14,200

42,500 24 PANNONE GIULIA ROMANA 15,00 1,20 13,800

42,300 25 CONTI NICOLE HARMONY 15,00 0,30 14,700

42,300 25 DELLA VALLE LUDOVICA palocco 15,00 1,00 14,000

42,100 27 TORELLI ARIANNA palocco 15,00 0,60 14,400

42,000 28 MARRANO ZOE ROMANA 15,00 1,10 13,900

42,000 29 ACSINTE FLAVIA TSG 15,00 1,10 13,900

41,900 30 LATTARI GIULIA TSG 15,00 0,60 14,400

41,800 31 BADIALI LUNA ROMANA 15,00 0,70 14,300

41,800 31 TERRIBILE LAVINIA ROMANA 15,00 1,10 13,900

41,700 33 LUCCHETTI KRYSTAL palocco 15,00 0,70 14,300

41,600 34 MARCANO ANTONELLA SAN PIO X 15,00 1,00 14,000

41,400 35 BAELE NICOLE palocco 15,00 1,10 13,900

VOLTEGGIO
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SINISI ALYSIA VALSUGANA 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800

BOTTAN EMMA VARSITY 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900

ROCHA MONTALVAN BRINA MIRELLA TSG 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500

BIAGINI CAMILLA VARSITY 15,00 2,00 0,50 13,500

BALA NOEMI MARIA HARMONY 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900

LONGO IRENE TSG 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200

COPPOLA SOFIA HARMONY 15,00 1,40 0,50 14,100

FANTOZZI VALERIA TSG 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200

PARROTTA SARA TSG 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500

MUSCATO AURORA VELITRAE 15,00 2,20 0,50 13,300

PIZZO CRISTINA ANZIO 14,50 1,20 0,50 13,800

GABRIELLI EMMA VARSITY 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300

CATANZANI MARGHERITA ANZIO 15,00 1,70 0,50 13,800

FAZIO AURORA STRATOS 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700

PIGA RACHELE TSG 15,00 1,80 0,50 13,700

PEDERIVA BEATRICE TSG 15,00 1,40 0,50 14,100

DE GREGORIO MIA palocco 14,50 1,30 0,50 13,700

CALANDRA CRYSTAL ROMANA 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400

lopez SOFIA palocco 15,00 1,60 0,50 13,900

BABERENDALE ELISA palocco 15,00 2,10 0,50 13,400

PAPA VITTORIA ROMANA 15,00 1,50 0,50 14,000

CECCARANI NINA ROMANA 14,50 0,90 13,600

FASTELLA ALMA ROMANA 15,00 2,10 0,50 13,400

PANNONE GIULIA ROMANA 15,00 1,60 0,50 13,900

CONTI NICOLE HARMONY 14,50 1,80 12,700

DELLA VALLE LUDOVICA palocco 15,00 2,00 0,50 13,500

TORELLI ARIANNA palocco 15,00 1,90 0,50 13,600

MARRANO ZOE ROMANA 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300

ACSINTE FLAVIA TSG 15,00 1,80 0,50 13,700

LATTARI GIULIA TSG 15,00 2,00 0,50 13,500

BADIALI LUNA ROMANA 15,00 1,70 13,300

TERRIBILE LAVINIA ROMANA 14,50 1,40 13,100

LUCCHETTI KRYSTAL palocco 15,00 2,70 0,50 12,800

MARCANO ANTONELLA SAN PIO X 15,00 1,80 13,200

BAELE NICOLE palocco 14,50 1,40 0,50 13,600

TRAVE
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MACCARESE 15 MARZO 2025 CATEGORIA: ALLIEVE  2015/2016
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SINISI ALYSIA VALSUGANA 15,00 0,40 0,50 15,100

BOTTAN EMMA VARSITY 15,00 0,30 0,50 15,200

ROCHA MONTALVAN BRINA MIRELLA TSG 15,00 0,20 0,50 15,300

BIAGINI CAMILLA VARSITY 15,00 0,40 0,50 15,100

BALA NOEMI MARIA HARMONY 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900

LONGO IRENE TSG 15,00 0,40 0,50 15,100

COPPOLA SOFIA HARMONY 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900

FANTOZZI VALERIA TSG 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900

PARROTTA SARA TSG 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800

MUSCATO AURORA VELITRAE 15,00 0,40 0,50 15,100

PIZZO CRISTINA ANZIO 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900

GABRIELLI EMMA VARSITY 14,50 0,30 14,200

CATANZANI MARGHERITA ANZIO 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700

FAZIO AURORA STRATOS 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500

PIGA RACHELE TSG 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400

PEDERIVA BEATRICE TSG 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800

DE GREGORIO MIA palocco 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500

CALANDRA CRYSTAL ROMANA 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400

lopez SOFIA palocco 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400

BABERENDALE ELISA palocco 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800

PAPA VITTORIA ROMANA 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300

CECCARANI NINA ROMANA 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800

FASTELLA ALMA ROMANA 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200

PANNONE GIULIA ROMANA 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400

CONTI NICOLE HARMONY 15,00 2,00 13,000

DELLA VALLE LUDOVICA palocco 15,00 0,70 14,300

TORELLI ARIANNA palocco 15,00 1,40 13,600

MARRANO ZOE ROMANA 14,50 2,10 12,400

ACSINTE FLAVIA TSG 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400

LATTARI GIULIA TSG 15,00 1,80 0,50 13,700

BADIALI LUNA ROMANA 15,00 1,90 0,50 13,600

TERRIBILE LAVINIA ROMANA 15,00 1,70 0,50 13,800

LUCCHETTI KRYSTAL palocco 14,00 0,90 13,100

MARCANO ANTONELLA SAN PIO X 15,00 2,00 0,50 13,500

BAELE NICOLE palocco 15,00 2,00 0,50 13,500
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MACCARESE 15 MARZO 2025 CATEGORIA: ALLIEVE  2015/2016
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SINISI ALYSIA VALSUGANA 15,00 0,40 15,100

BOTTAN EMMA VARSITY 15,00 0,40 15,200

ROCHA MONTALVAN BRINA MIRELLA TSG 15,00 0,20 15,300

BIAGINI CAMILLA VARSITY 15,00 0,20 15,100

BALA NOEMI MARIA HARMONY 15,00 0,30 14,900

LONGO IRENE TSG 15,00 0,30 15,100

COPPOLA SOFIA HARMONY 15,00 0,40 14,900

FANTOZZI VALERIA TSG 15,00 0,30 14,900

PARROTTA SARA TSG 15,00 0,20 14,800

MUSCATO AURORA VELITRAE 15,00 0,50 15,100

PIZZO CRISTINA ANZIO 15,00 0,80 14,900

GABRIELLI EMMA VARSITY 15,00 0,20 14,200

CATANZANI MARGHERITA ANZIO 15,00 0,60 14,700

FAZIO AURORA STRATOS 14,50 0,50 14,500

PIGA RACHELE TSG 15,00 0,40 14,400

PEDERIVA BEATRICE TSG 15,00 0,70 14,800

DE GREGORIO MIA palocco 15,00 0,60 14,500

CALANDRA CRYSTAL ROMANA 15,00 0,70 14,400

lopez SOFIA palocco 14,50 0,20 14,400

BABERENDALE ELISA palocco 15,00 1,00 14,800

PAPA VITTORIA ROMANA 14,00 1,60 14,300

CECCARANI NINA ROMANA 15,00 1,00 14,800

FASTELLA ALMA ROMANA 15,00 0,70 14,200

PANNONE GIULIA ROMANA 15,00 0,80 14,400

CONTI NICOLE HARMONY 15,00 0,40 13,000

DELLA VALLE LUDOVICA palocco 14,50 0,50 14,300

TORELLI ARIANNA palocco 14,50 0,40 13,600

MARRANO ZOE ROMANA 14,50 0,70 12,400

ACSINTE FLAVIA TSG 15,00 1,40 14,400

LATTARI GIULIA TSG 14,50 0,70 13,700

BADIALI LUNA ROMANA 15,00 1,10 13,600

TERRIBILE LAVINIA ROMANA 15,00 0,90 13,800

LUCCHETTI KRYSTAL palocco 15,00 0,70 13,100

MARCANO ANTONELLA SAN PIO X 15,00 0,90 13,500

TRAMPOLINO

GINNASTICA ARTISTICA - TROFEO PINK CUP INDIVIDUALE



BAELE NICOLE palocco 14,50 0,60 13,500
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44,600 1 GABRIELLI ERIKA STRATOS 15,00 0,20 14,800 14,50 2,60 0,5 12,400

43,900 2 LEONTI ALESSANDRA VALSUGANA 15,00 0,50 14,500 15,00 0,70 0,5 14,800

43,800 3 JOYOS ARCOS SAMIRA VIRTUS SANTA MARIA15,00 0,30 14,700 15,00 1,10 0,5 14,400

43,800 4 ORLANDI MARTINA STRATOS 15,00 0,40 14,600 14,50 0,70 0,5 14,300

43,700 5 LILLI IRENE VARSITY 15,00 0,10 14,900 14,50 1,00 13,500

42,700 6 PAIELLA CATERINA TSG 15,00 0,90 14,100 15,00 1,40 0,5 14,100

41,100 7 AIELLO ALICE GRAMSCI 15,00 1,40 13,600 15,00 1,80 0,5 13,700

40,700 8 SERRA EMMA GRAMSCI 15,00 1,10 13,900 14,00 1,60 12,400

40,100 9 PETANI SHARON GRAMSCI 15,00 1,60 13,400 14,50 1,60 12,900
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GABRIELLI ERIKA STRATOS 15,00 0,40 0,5 15,100 15,00 0,30 14,700

LEONTI ALESSANDRA VALSUGANA 15,00 1,10 0,5 14,400 15,00 0,40 14,600

JOYOS ARCOS SAMIRA VIRTUS SANTA MARIA15,00 1,20 13,800 15,00 0,30 14,700

ORLANDI MARTINA STRATOS 15,00 0,80 0,5 14,700 15,00 0,50 14,500

LILLI IRENE VARSITY 15,00 0,80 0,5 14,700 14,50 0,40 14,100

PAIELLA CATERINA TSG 15,00 1,30 0,5 14,200 15,00 0,60 14,400

AIELLO ALICE GRAMSCI 15,00 2,30 0,5 13,200 14,50 0,70 13,800

SERRA EMMA GRAMSCI 15,00 2,00 13,000 15,00 1,20 13,800

PETANI SHARON GRAMSCI 13,50 1,30 12,200 14,50 0,70 13,800

VOLTEGGIO TRAVE

CORPO LIBERO TRAMPOLINO
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15,100 1 BOTTAN EMMA VARSITY 15,00 0,40 0,50 15,100

15,000 2 LONGO IRENE TSG 15,00 0,50 0,50 15,000

14,900 3 FAZIO AURORA STRATOS 15,00 0,60 0,5 14,900

14,800 4 BALA NOEMI MARIA HARMONY 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800

14,800 4 FANTOZZI VALERIA TSG 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800

14,700 6 ROCHA MONTALVAN BRINA MIRELLA TSG 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700

14,700 6 PARROTTA SARA TSG 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700

14,700 6 GABRIELLI EMMA VARSITY 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700

14,600 9 BIAGINI CAMILLA VARSITY 15,00 0,90 0,50 14,600

14,500 10 CATANZANI MARGHERITA ANZIO 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500

14,500 10 CONTI NICOLE HARMONY 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500

14,500 10 TORELLI ARIANNA palocco 15,00 0,50 14,500

14,400 13 COPPOLA SOFIA HARMONY 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400

14,400 13 PEDERIVA BEATRICE TSG 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400

14,400 13 MUSCATO AURORA VELITRAE 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400

14,200 16 DELLA VALLE LUDOVICA palocco 15,00 0,80 14,200

14,200 16 BABERENDALE ELISA palocco 15,00 0,80 14,200

14,000 18 lopez SOFIA palocco 15,00 1,00 14,000

14,000 18 LUCCHETTI KRYSTAL palocco 15,00 1,00 14,000

13,800 20 PIZZO CRISTINA ANZIO 15,00 1,20 13,800

13,600 21 MARCANO ANTONELLA SAN PIO X 15,00 1,40 13,600

13,300 22 PIGA RACHELE TSG 15,00 1,70 13,300

13,200 23 DE GREGORIO MIA palocco 15,00 1,80 13,200

13,000 24 ACSINTE FLAVIA TSG 15,00 2,00 13,000

12,800 25 BAELE NICOLE palocco 15,00 2,20 12,800

15-mar

PARALLELE ALLIEVE 



MIGLIORI GAIA 13/08/2014

GALEANO ASHLEY 28/10/2014

SILLI CATERINA 29/05/2014

GIAMBANCO VIOLA 07/05/2014
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14,900 1 ANCONA CHIARA TRIGORIA 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900

14,500 2 APOSTOLICO GIULIA ANZIO 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500

14,300 3 BIANCO RACHELE SAN PIO X 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300

14,300 3 ORLANDI NICOL STRATOS 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300

14,200 5 MARCANO ARIANNA SAN PIO X 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200

14,200 5 COCOZZA ELEONORA VARSITY 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200

14,100 7 TATA LETIZIA VIRTUS S.MARIA 15,00 0,90 14,100

14,100 7 SEGATORI SOFIA WELLNESS COUNTRY 15,00 0,90 14,100

14,000 9 BIANCHI LUDOVICA SAN PIO X 15,00 1,50 0,50 14,000

14,000 9 MECCI CECILIA WELLNESS COUNTRY 15,00 1,00 14,000

13,900 11 PETRONI BEATRICE STRATOS 15,00 1,60 0,50 13,900

13,900 11 FRATANGELI GIADA TSG 15,00 1,60 0,50 13,900

13,800 13 FARINELLA GIULIA IL GABBIANO 15,00 1,70 0,50 13,800

13,400 14 ESPOSITO MADELEINE SAN PIO X 15,00 1,60 13,400

13,200 15 PISTOIA GIORGIA WELLNESS COUNTRY 15,00 1,80 13,200

MACCARESE 15 MARZO 2025

PARALLELE 11-12
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CATEGORIA: PARALLELE SENIOR

MACCARESE 15 MARZO 2025
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15,000 1 GABRIELLI ERIKA STRATOS 15,00 0,50 0,50 15,000

15,000 2 JOYOS ARCOS SAMIRA VIRTUS SANTA MARIA15,00 0,50 0,50 15,000

14,800 3 ORLANDI MARTINA STRATOS 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800

14,100 4 AIELLO ALICE GRAMSCI 15,00 1,40 0,50 14,100

14,100 4 LILLI IRENE VARSITY 15,00 1,40 0,50 14,100

13,900 6 PAIELLA CATERINA TSG 15,00 1,10 13,900

13,700 7 SERRA EMMA GRAMSCI 15,00 1,30 13,700

13,500 8 PETANI SHARON GRAMSCI 15,00 1,50 13,500

PARALLELE SENIOR



 

 -  ASIVITATTIVA -
GINNASTICA ARTISTICA - TROFEO PINK CUP INDIVIDUALE

CATEGORIA: PROMESSE 
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43,600 1 COGLITORE OLIMPIA VALSUGANA 15,00 0,60 14,400 14,400 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400 15,00 0,90 0,50 14,600 15,00 0,40 14,600

43,600 2 MARTINES SCHIRALDI MARTINA ROMANA 15,00 0,30 14,700 14,700 15,00 0,80 14,200 15,00 0,60 14,400 15,00 0,50 14,500

43,400 3 TIBERINO GINEVRA TSG 15,00 0,30 14,700 14,700 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200 15,00 0,50 14,500

43,100 4 VENZON FRANCESCA SAN PIO X 15,00 0,70 14,300 14,300 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300 15,00 0,50 14,500

42,900 5 MASINI SOFIA palocco 15,00 0,50 14,500 14,500 15,00 1,50 0,50 14,000 15,00 2,50 12,500 15,00 0,60 14,400

42,500 6 LATTARI ALICE TSG 15,00 0,40 14,600 14,600 14,50 1,10 13,400 15,00 2,00 0,50 13,500 15,00 0,60 14,400

41,900 7 Koperski Vivian palocco 15,00 1,10 13,900 13,900 15,00 1,90 13,100 14,50 0,90 13,600 15,00 0,60 14,400

40,200 8 LUPARDI GRETA palocco 15,00 1,00 14,000 14,000 15,00 2,80 12,200 14,50 3,60 10,900 14,50 0,50 14,000

VOLTEGGIO TRAVE CORPO LIBERO TRAMPOLINO



GINNASTICA ARTISTICA - TROFEO PINK CUP INDIVIDUALE

CATEGORIA: JUNIOR 2013-2014
15/03/2025
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45,200 1 PALMIERI REBECCA DE SANTIS WELLNESS 15,00 0,00 15,000 0,00 0,000 15,000 15,00 0,50 0,50 15,000 15,00 0,30 0,50 15,200 15,00 0,30 14,700 14,700

44,500 2 NICOLELLA BENEDETTA DE SANTIS WELLNESS 15,00 0,10 14,900 0,00 0,000 14,900 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800 15,00 0,90 0,50 14,600 15,00 0,20 14,800 14,800

44,500 2 COMPAGNONE MARTINA DE SANTIS WELLNESS 15,00 0,30 14,700 0,00 0,000 14,700 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400 15,00 0,40 0,50 15,100 15,00 0,30 14,700 14,700

44,400 4 CIRIACI ELENA TRIGORIA 15,00 0,00 15,000 0,00 0,000 15,000 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700 15,00 0,30 14,700 14,700

44,300 5 BIAGGETTI SOFIA TRIGORIA 15,00 0,40 14,600 0,00 0,000 14,600 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500 15,00 0,50 0,50 15,000 15,00 0,30 14,700 14,700

44,300 6 PUNZIANO ALBA TSG 15,00 0,30 14,700 0,00 0,000 14,700 15,00 0,90 0,50 14,600 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900 15,00 0,30 14,700 14,700

44,200 7 GRECO ALICE IL GABBIANO 15,00 0,20 14,800 0,00 0,000 14,800 15,00 2,40 0,50 13,100 15,00 0,50 0,50 15,000 15,00 0,60 14,400 14,400

44,100 8 GIACOMI ARIANNA ANZIO 15,00 0,40 14,600 0,00 0,000 14,600 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300 15,00 0,50 0,50 15,000 15,00 0,50 14,500 14,500

44,100 8 SCAPPATICCI SARA DE SANTIS WELLNESS 15,00 0,40 14,600 0,00 0,000 14,600 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700 15,00 0,20 14,800 14,800

44,000 10 BARBIERI ARIANNA PALOCCO 15,00 0,50 14,500 0,00 0,000 14,500 15,00 1,40 0,50 14,100 15,00 0,30 0,50 15,200 15,00 0,70 14,300 14,300

43,900 11 GUAGNELLI GAILA IL GABBIANO 15,00 0,50 14,500 0,00 0,000 14,500 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800 15,00 0,40 14,600 14,600

43,800 12 REALI ALICE DE SANTIS WELLNESS 15,00 0,40 14,600 0,00 0,000 14,600 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900 15,00 0,70 14,300 14,300

43,600 13 ROSSI ANNALISA TSG 15,00 0,70 14,300 0,00 0,000 14,300 15,00 1,50 0,50 14,000 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800 15,00 0,50 14,500 14,500

43,600 14 SERRAO VIOLA ANZIO 15,00 0,70 14,300 0,00 0,000 14,300 14,50 1,40 13,100 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900 15,00 0,60 14,400 14,400

43,400 15 OGBAYE SHANTE TRIGORIA 15,00 0,80 14,200 0,00 0,000 14,200 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700 15,00 0,60 14,400 14,400

43,400 16 DI FOLCO GIOIA DE SANTIS WELLNESS 15,00 1,10 13,900 0,00 0,000 13,900 14,50 0,90 13,600 15,00 0,50 0,50 15,000 15,00 0,50 14,500 14,500

43,200 17 BACCIANELLA BEATRICE TSG 15,00 1,10 13,900 0,00 0,000 13,900 15,00 1,80 0,50 13,700 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700 15,00 0,40 14,600 14,600

43,100 18 REA CHIARA DE SANTIS WELLNESS 15,00 0,90 14,100 0,00 0,000 14,100 15,00 1,20 13,800 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400 15,00 0,40 14,600 14,600

43,100 18 PISANI AURORA SAN PIO X 15,00 1,10 13,900 0,00 0,000 13,900 15,00 1,70 13,300 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800 15,00 0,60 14,400 14,400

43,000 20 FALCIONI MARIA SOLE GRAMSCI 15,00 0,70 14,300 0,00 0,000 14,300 15,00 1,40 0,50 14,100 15,00 0,90 0,50 14,600 15,00 1,00 14,000 14,000

42,800 21 FIORETTI ARIANNA PALOCCO 15,00 0,60 14,400 0,00 0,000 14,400 15,00 1,10 0,50 14,400 14,50 0,60 13,900 14,50 0,50 14,000 14,000

42,500 22 CARUSO SILVIA SAN PIO X 15,00 1,50 13,500 0,00 0,000 13,500 15,00 1,00 14,000 15,00 1,50 0,50 14,000 15,00 0,50 14,500 14,500

42,400 23 MANSELLA AURORA ANZIO 15,00 1,10 13,900 0,00 0,000 13,900 14,50 1,20 13,300 15,00 0,90 14,100 15,00 0,60 14,400 14,400

42,300 24 MAROTTI MAYA PALOCCO 15,00 0,80 14,200 0,00 0,000 14,200 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200 14,50 1,90 12,600 15,00 1,10 13,900 13,900

42,200 25 GIOVANNINI ANNA SOFIA TRIGORIA 15,00 0,90 14,100 0,00 0,000 14,100 14,50 2,20 12,300 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500 15,00 1,40 13,600 13,600

41,800 26 LANDI DILETTA PALOCCO 15,00 1,00 14,000 0,00 0,000 14,000 15,00 1,80 0,50 13,700 15,00 1,90 0,50 13,600 14,50 0,40 14,100 14,100

41,400 27 LORENZONI GIULIA PALOCCO 15,00 1,30 13,700 0,00 0,000 13,700 14,50 3,20 0,50 11,800 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200 14,50 1,00 13,500 13,500

VOLTEGGIO TRAVE CORPO LIBERO TRAMPOLINO



GINNASTICA ARTISTICA - TROFEO PINK CUP INDIVIDUALE

CATEGORIA: PARALLELE JUNIOR 2013 15/3/2025
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14,900 1 PUNZIANO ALBA TSG 15,00 0,60 0,50 14,900

14,800 2 GIACOMI ARIANNA ANZIO 15,00 0,70 0,50 14,800

14,700 3 SERRAO VIOLA ANZIO 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700

14,700 3 FIORETTI ARIANNA PALOCCO 15,00 0,80 0,5 14,700

14,700 3 MAROCCHII MAYA PALOCCO 15,00 0,80 0,5 14,700

14,500 6 CIRIACI ELENA TRIGORIA 15,00 1,00 0,5 14,500

14,300 7 BIAGGETTI SOFIA TRIGORIA 15,00 1,20 0,5 14,300

14,200 8 PISANI AURORA SAN PIO X 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200

14,000 9 GRECO ALICE IL GABBIANO 15,00 1,50 0,50 14,000

13,800 10 ROSSI ANNALISA TSG 15,00 1,20 13,800

13,800 10 OGBAYE SHANTE TRIGORIA 15,00 1,20 13,800

13,700 12 BACCIANELLA BEATRICE TSG 15,00 1,30 13,700

13,700 12 BARBIERI ARIANNA PALOCCO 15,00 1,30 13,700

13,600 14 GUAGNELLI GAILA IL GABBIANO 15,00 1,40 13,600

13,600 14 CARUSO SILVIA SAN PIO X 15,00 1,40 13,600

13,500 16 GIOVANNINI ANNA SOFIA TRIGORIA 15,00 1,50 13,500

13,400 17 FALCIONI MARIA SOLE GRAMSCI 15,00 1,60 13,400

13,300 18 MANSELLA AURORA ANZIO 14,50 1,20 13,300

13,300 18 LANDI DILETTA PALOCCO 15,00 1,70 13,300

PARALLELE 13-14
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45,000 1 FRANCHI GIULIA DE SANTIS 15,00 0,00 15,000 # 15,00 0,80 0,50 14,700 15,00 0,4 0,50 15,100 15,00 0,10 14,900 0 0 14,900

44,300 2 FRATANGELI GIADA TSG 15,00 0,70 14,300 # 15,00 1,00 0,50 14,500 15,00 0,2 0,50 15,300 15,00 0,50 14,500 0 0 14,500

44,200 3 COCOZZA ELEONORA VARSITY 15,00 0,20 14,800 # 14,50 0,80 0,50 14,200 15,00 0,6 0,50 14,900 15,00 0,50 14,500 0 0 14,500

44,100 4 TATA LETIZIA VIRTUS S.MARIA 15,00 0,20 14,800 # 15,00 2,10 0,50 13,400 15,00 0,8 0,50 14,700 15,00 0,40 14,600 0 0 14,600

44,000 5 PETRONI BEATRICE STRATOS 15,00 0,30 14,700 # 14,50 1,20 0,50 13,800 15,00 0,9 0,50 14,600 15,00 0,30 14,700 0 0 14,700

43,700 6 ANCONA CHIARA TRIGORIA 15,00 0,60 14,400 # 15,00 1,80 0,50 13,700 15,00 0,6 0,50 14,900 15,00 0,60 14,400 0 0 14,400

43,600 7 FARINELLA GIULIA IL GABBIANO 15,00 0,40 14,600 # 15,00 1,20 0,50 14,300 15,00 0,8 0,50 14,700 15,00 0,70 14,300 0 0 14,300

43,400 8 APOSTOLICO GIULIA ANZIO 15,00 0,80 14,200 # 15,00 0,90 0,50 14,600 15,00 1,0 0,50 14,500 15,00 0,70 14,300 0 0 14,300

43,400 8 SEGATORI SOFIA WELLNESS COUNTRY 15,00 0,40 14,600 # 14,00 1,30 0,50 13,200 15,00 1,1 0,50 14,400 14,50 0,10 14,400 0 0 14,400

43,100 10 PISTOIA GIORGIA WELLNESS COUNTRY 15,00 0,50 14,500 # 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200 14,50 1,2 13,300 15,00 0,60 14,400 0 0 14,400

42,800 11 MECCI CECILIA WELLNESS COUNTRY 15,00 0,20 14,800 # 13,50 1,00 12,500 14,50 0,7 13,800 15,00 0,80 14,200 0 0 14,200

42,300 12 ESPOSITO MADELEINE SAN PIO X 15,00 1,00 14,000 # 14,00 1,00 13,000 15,00 0,6 14,400 14,50 0,60 13,900 0 0 13,900

42,100 13 BIANCHI LUDOVICA SAN PIO X 15,00 0,70 14,300 # 14,00 1,00 13,000 15,00 1,6 0,50 13,900 14,50 0,60 13,900 0 0 13,900

41,800 14 MARCANO ARIANNA SAN PIO X 15,00 0,50 14,500 # 14,00 0,90 13,100 14,50 1,0 13,500 14,50 0,70 13,800 0 0 13,800

41,300 15 BIANCO RACHELE SAN PIO X 15,00 0,60 14,400 # 13,50 0,90 12,600 14,50 1,4 13,100 14,50 0,70 13,800 0 0 13,800

40,600 16 ORLANDI NICOL STRATOS 15,00 0,90 14,100 # 14,00 2,90 0,50 11,600 14,50 2,3 12,200 15,00 0,70 14,300 0 0 14,300

 -  ASIVITATTIVA 
GINNASTICA ARTISTICA - TROFEO PINK CUP INDIVIDUALE

CATEGORIA: JUNIOR 2011-2012 15 MARZO 2025

VOLTEGGIO TRAVE CORPO LIBERO TRAMPOLINO



GINNASTICA ARTISTICA - TROFEO PINK CUP INDIVIDUALE

CATEGORIA: PARALLELE PROMESSE 
15/03/2025
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15,100 1 MARTINES SCHIRALDI MARTINA ROMANA 18/04/2017 15,00 0,40 0,50 15,100

14,200 2 TIBERINO GINEVRA TSG 01/08/2018 15,00 1,30 0,50 14,200

14,100 3 VENZON FRANCESCA SAN PIO X 31/01/2017 15,00 1,40 0,50 14,100

13,800 4 LATTARI ALICE TSG 21/03/2018 15,00 1,20 13,800

13,600 5 MASINI SOFIA palocco 15,00 1,40 13,600

13,500 6 Koperski Vivian palocco 15,00 1,50 13,500

PARALLELE

MACCARESE


